
Contents

6

8

10

24

40

50

62

74

88

100

114

126

138

139

142

Foreword

Ten window projects

P1 Three research houses
Lintel, reveal, and window

P2 Schiela House
Hand-built windows

P3 Jiittner House
Hanging windows in front of the facade

P4 Holzmullerhof
Window based on a historical model

P5 Krutzstock
Slender wooden windows with triple glazing

P6 St. Margareta Presbytery
Contemporary design for box-type windows

P7 Farmhouse in Weilheim
Box-type window from two eras

P8 Walch House
Upgrading a composite window

P9 High-rise residential building in Munich
Heritage-sensitive composite window replacement

P10 Gap site in Cologne
Curtain wall in self-build

Expressions of thanks

Appendix

Imprint

https://d-nb.info/1288935773

