## **Contents**

6	Foreword	
8	Ten window projects	
10	P1	Three research houses Lintel, reveal, and window
24	P2	Schiela House Hand-built windows
40	Р3	Jüttner House Hanging windows in front of the facade
50	P4	Holzmüllerhof Window based on a historical model
62	P5	Krützstock Slender wooden windows with triple glazing
74	P6	St. Margareta Presbytery Contemporary design for box-type windows
88	P7	Farmhouse in Weilheim Box-type window from two eras
100	P8	Walch House Upgrading a composite window
114	P9	High-rise residential building in Munich Heritage-sensitive composite window replacement
126	P10	Gap site in Cologne Curtain wall in self-build
138	Expressions of thanks	
139	Appendix	
142	Imprint	

